
2016 MCBAINE COMPETITION 
Competition Schedule 

Friday, December 18: Materials released to website 

Wednesday, January 6, 12:00 p.m. (noon): Side preference sheets due  

Thursday, January 7: Sides assigned 

Wednesday, January 27, 12:00 p.m. (noon): Deadline for OPTIONAL draft brief review 

Wednesday, February 10: Brief due at 12:00 p.m. (noon) to 428 North Addition and 

electronically 

Monday, February 22 & Wednesday, February 24: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 1 

Monday, February 29 & Wednesday, March 2: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 2 

Monday, March 7: Oral Argument, Quarterfinal Rounds 

Monday, March 14: Oral Argument, Semifinal Rounds 

Tuesday, March 29: Oral Argument, Final Round 

 


